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Summary Information

Repository American Philosophical Society

Creator Lewontin, Richard Charles, 1929-

Title Richard C. Lewontin papers, ca. 1963-1980

Date [inclusive] Circa 1963-1980

Call number Mss.B.L59p

Extent 4.0 Linear feet Ca. 2000 items

Extent Ca. 2000 items.

Location LH-B-19-1

Language English

Container 1-8

Abstract This represents a portion of Lewontin's correspondence files (mainly A-

L), and included are copies of papers, all of which will be added to in the

future. The topics discussed in the letters are numerous, including much

on contemporary scientific controversies such as race, Darwin, evolution,

intelligence, and biological determinism.
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Background note

Richard C. Lewontin is a population biologist.
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Administrative Information

Publication Information

American Philosophical Society

Provenance

Acquisition Information

Presented by Richard C. Lewontin and accessioned, 04/09/1979 (1979 830ms).

Original Location

Holder of originals: Richard C. Lewontin.

Related Materials

Related Material

For additional Lewontin correspondence, see the Dobzhansky Papers (B D65), , 44 items, 1961-1975; and
the Dunn Papers (B D917), 28 items, 1959-1973.

Indexing Terms

Personal Name(s)

• Abelson, Philip Hauge
• Baker, William Kaufman, 1919-
• Barker, J. S. F. , (James Stuart Flinton), 1931-
• Bethel, Thomas
• Calder, Nigel
• Crow, James F. (James Franklin), 1916-
• Delbrück, Max
• Dobzhansky, Theodosius Grigorievich, 1900-1975
• Ehrlich, Paul R.

http://webmedia:8080/mole/http://www.amphilsoc.org/mole/view?docId=ead/Mss.B.D65-ead.xml&doc.view=fo
http://webmedia:8080/mole/http://www.amphilsoc.org/mole/view?docId=ead/Mss.B.D917-ead.xml&doc.view=fo
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• Goldberger, Arthur Stanley, 1930-
• Haldane, J. B. S. (John Burdon Sanderson), 1892-1964
• Hirsch, Jerry
• Jacquard, Albert
• Johnson, George
• Kamin, Leon J.
• Krimbas, Costas B.

Subject(s)

• Biology, genetics, eugenics
• Evolution.
• Genetics.
• Intellect.
• Race, race relations, racism
• Race.

Other Descriptive Information

Materials relating to race may be of particular interest to students of African American history.

Other Descriptive Information

This collection contains materials which relate to the history of genetics.

Author Format Date

Abelson, Philip Hauge Correspondence (10 items) 1975-1976

Baker, William K. Correspondence (4 items) 1974

Barker, James Stuart Flinton Correspondence (2 folders) 1971-1979

Bethel, Thomas Correspondence (13 items) 1976-1978

Calder, Nigel Correspondence (2 items) 1977
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Crow, James F. Correspondence (3 folders) 1954-2002

Delbruck, Max Correspondence (6 items) 1969-1975

Dobzhansky, Theodosius Correspondence (3 folders) 1961-1998

Ehrlich, Paul R. Correspondence (2 folders) 1968-1975

Goldberger, Arthur S. Correspondence (2 folders) 1974-1978

Haldane, John Burdon

Sanderson

Correspondence (6 items) 1964

Hirsch, Jerry Correspondence (6 items) 1975-1977

Jacquard, Albert Correspondence (20 items) 1973-1977

Johnson, George Correspondence (3 folders) 1975-1978

Kamin, Leon J. Correspondence (5 items) 1974-1978

Krimbas, Costas B. Correspondence (3 folders) 1972-2002

Li, Ching Chun Correspondence (21 items) 1962-1978

Mayr, Ernst Correspondence (17 items) 1980-2002

Neel, James V. Correspondence (14 items) 2000

Wallace, Bruce Correspondence (2 folders) 1963-1999

Wright, Sewall Correspondence (9 items) 1959-1980
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Collection Inventory

Selected Inventory from Genetics Subject

Guide

Abelson, Philip Hauge  1975-1976  Correspondence

( 10 items )

Baker, William K.  1974  Correspondence

( 4 items )

Barker, James Stuart Flinton  1971-1979  Correspondence

( 2 folders )

Bethel, Thomas  1976-1978  Correspondence

( 13 items )

Calder, Nigel  1977  Correspondence

( 2 items )

Crow, James F.  1954-2002  Correspondence

( 3 folders )

Delbruck, Max  1969-1975  Correspondence

( 6 items )

Dobzhansky, Theodosius  1961-1998  Correspondence

( 3 folders )

Ehrlich, Paul R.  1968-1975  Correspondence

( 2 folders )

Goldberger, Arthur S.  1974-1978  Correspondence

( 2 folders )
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Haldane, John Burdon Sanderson  1964  Correspondence

( 6 items )

Hirsch, Jerry  1975-1977  Correspondence

( 6 items )

Jacquard, Albert  1973-1977  Correspondence

( 20 items )

Johnson, George  1975-1978  Correspondence

( 3 folders )

Kamin, Leon J.  1974-1978  Correspondence

( 5 items )

Krimbas, Costas B.  1972-2002  Correspondence

( 3 folders )

Li, Ching Chun  1962-1978  Correspondence

( 21 items )

Mayr, Ernst  1980-2002  Correspondence

( 17 items )

Neel, James V.  2000  Correspondence

( 14 items )

Wallace, Bruce  1963-1999  Correspondence

( 2 folders )

Wright, Sewall  1959-1980  Correspondence

( 9 items )


